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Vendula Ralkova Fac of Applied Science Applied Science, Faculty of, Dean's Office reception@apsc.ubc.ca

Joanne Dean Fac of Applied Science Chemical and Biological Engineering joanne.dean@ubc.ca

Lindsay Cashin Fac of Applied Science Civil Engineering info@civil.ubc.ca

Cate Palmer Fac of Applied Science Community & Reg'l Plan, School of cate.palmer@ubc.ca

Sydney Snape Fac of Applied Science Electrical & Computer Engineering ssnape@ece.ubc.ca

Fatima Damji Fac of Applied Science Inst. for Comp,Info&Cogntv Sys (ICICS) fatimas@icics.ubc.ca

Fiona Webster Fac of Applied Science Materials Engineering fiona.webster@ubc.ca

Leslie Fernandez Fac of Applied Science Mechanical Engineering leslie.fernandez@ubc.ca

Maria Lui Fac of Applied Science Mining Engineering maria@mining.ubc.ca

Joyce Wu Fac of Applied Science Nursing, School of joyce.wu@nursing.ubc.ca

Chitra Arcot Fac of Applied Science Pulp & Paper Centre chitra.arcot@ubc.ca

Hanne Bartlett Fac of Applied Science School of Architecture and Landscape Architecture hbartlett@sala.ubc.ca

Eleanore Asuncion Fac of Arts Anthropology anth.head@ubc.ca

Andrea Tuele Fac of Arts Art History, Visual Art & Theory, Department of andrea.tuele@ubc.ca

Freda Moraes Fac of Arts Arts Academic Advising freda.moraes@ubc.ca

David Yuen Fac of Arts Arts Co-op Program david.yuen@ubc.ca

Juliana Shipanoff Fac of Arts Arts ISIT isit.admin@ubc.ca

Candace Brown Fac of Arts Arts, Dean's Office sec.dean@ubc.ca

Tina Liu Fac of Arts Asian Research, Institute of tina.lu@ubc.ca

Maija Norman Fac of Arts Asian Studies maija.norman@ubc.ca

Cecilia Gruber Fac of Arts Canadian Int'l Resources and Devpmt Institute (CIRDI) cecilia.gruber@cirdi.ca

Donna Chin Fac of Arts Canadian Literature donna.chin@ubc.ca

Diane Smyth Fac of Arts Central, Estrn,Nrthrn Europe Studies diane.smyth@ubc.ca

Jazel Argente Fac of Arts Chan Centre for the Performing Arts jazel.argente@ubc.ca

Andra McKay Fac of Arts Classical, Near Eastern and Religious Studies andra.mckay@ubc.ca

Tania Cheng Fac of Arts Creative Writing Program tania.chen@ubc.ca

Angela Tardif Fac of Arts Economics Angela.Tardif@ubc.ca

Angela Kaija Fac of Arts English Angela.Kaija@ubc.ca

Annette Wooff Fac of Arts Fine Arts Gallery annette.wooff@ubc.ca

Candice Yu Fac of Arts First Nations Studies Program candice.yu@ubc.ca

Mireille Berthias Fac of Arts French, Hispanic & Italian Studies mireille.berthias@ubc.ca

Sandy Lapsky Fac of Arts Geography sandy.lapsky@ubc.ca

Jocelyn Smith Fac of Arts History josm@mail.ubc.ca
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Paul Woodhouse Fac of Arts Humanities 101 Program h.u.m@ubc.ca

Carmen Radut Fac of Arts Institute for Gender, Race, Sexuality and Social Justice grss.admin@ubc.ca 

Andrea Yan Fac of Arts Journalism, School of andrea.yan@ubc.ca

Mandy (Temp) Fac of Arts Library, Archival and Information Studies, School of ischool.info@ubc.ca

Edna Dharmaratne Fac of Arts Linguistics edna.dharmaratne@ubc.ca

Tim Shew Fac of Arts Liu Institute for Global Issues timothy.shew@ubc.ca

Moya Waters Fac of Arts Museum of Anthropology moya.waters@ubc.ca

Isabel da Silva Fac of Arts Music, School of isabel.dasilva@ubc.ca

Carolyn Grant Fac of Arts Pacific Affairs cgrant@pacificaffairs.ubc.ca

Erika Yep Fac of Arts Philosophy phil.adm@ubc.ca

Rhea Ravanera Fac of Arts Political Science rhea.ravanera@ubc.ca

Shirley Yue Fac of Arts Social Work, School of shirley.yue@ubc.ca

Kristin Sopotiuk Fac of Arts Sociology soci.dept@ubc.ca

Karen Tong Fac of Arts Theatre and Film karen.tong@ubc.ca

Lawron Leung Fac of Ats Psychology lawron@psych.ubc.ca

Sandy Reichert Fac of Dentistry Dentistry sandralr@dentistry.ubc.ca

Cris Ohno Fac of Dentistry Interprofessional Continuing Education cris.ipce@ubc.ca

Nhyira Gyasi-Denteh Fac of Education Education, Faculty of Nhyira.gyasi-denteh@ubc.ca

Amy Kao Fac of Education Kinesiology, School of jennifer.barrow@ubc.ca

Natasha Thompson Fac of Forestry Forestry natasha.thompson@ubc.ca

Eli Koleva Fac of Forestry Forestry, Faculty of, Dean's Office eli.koleva@ubc.ca

Sarah Henderson Fac of Grad Graduate and Postdoctoral Studies, Faculty of sarah.j.henderson@ubc.ca

Barb Hsiao Fac of Land & Food Land and Food Systems, Faculty of barbara.hsiao@ubc.ca

Lia Cosco Fac of Law Law, Faculty of cosco@allard.ubc.ca

Allison Rintoul Fac of Medicine Anesthesiology, Pharmacology & Therapeutics allison.rintoul@ubc.ca

Clint Myers Fac of Medicine Audiology & Speech Sciences clint.meyers@audiospeech.ubc.ca

Lisan Kwindt Fac of Medicine BC Centre for Disease Control lisan.kwindt@bccdc.ca

Sabrina Cheng Fac of Medicine Biochemistry & Molecular Biology sabrinac@mail.ubc.ca

Sylvia Barrett Fac of Medicine Biomedical Research Centre sylvia.barrett@brc.ubc.ca

Naz Khan Fac of Medicine Cellular & Physiological Sciences, Department of naz.khan@ubc.ca

Hana Kim Fac of Medicine Centre for Blood Research hana.kim@ubc.ca

Suzan Lee Fac of Medicine Centre for Health Education Scholarship ches.secretary@ubc.ca

Ambe Stefanson Fac of Medicine Centre for Hip Health and Mobility amber.stefanson@hiphealth.ca
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Dawn Ng Fac of Medicine Centre for Molecular Medicine & Therapeutics dng@cmmt.ubc.ca

Cristina Pow Fac of Medicine Continuing Professional Development cristina.pow@ubc.ca

Karen Ng Fac of Medicine Dermaotology and Skin Science karen.ng@ubc.ca

Dawn Mount Fac of Medicine Developmental Neurosciences & Child Health dmount@cw.bc.ca
icepeda@cfri.ca

Sunner Swarni Fac of Medicine Djavad Mowafaghian Centre for Brain Health ssunner@brain.ubc.ca

Michael Lim Fac of Medicine eHealth Strategy Office michael.l@ubc.ca

Mira Pandya Fac of Medicine Emergency Medicine mira.pandya@ubc.ca

Sherry-Lee Hubick Fac of Medicine Evaluation Studies Unit (ESU) sherry-lee.hubick@ubc.ca 

Christine McKay Fac of Medicine Family Practice dfp.assistant@familymed.ubc.ca

Nadia Ferguson Fac of Medicine Human Early Learning Partnership (HELP) nadia ferguson@ubc.ca

Cheryl Niamath Fac of Medicine ICORD niamath@icord.org

Kelly Ceron Fac of Medicine James Hogg iCapture Research Centre kelly.ceron@hli.ubc.ca

Aryannah Rollinson Fac of Medicine Life Sciences Centre aryannah.rollinson@ubc.ca

Rene Mrzljak Fac of Medicine Medical Genetics rene.mrzljak@ubc.ca

Melanie Pollard Fac of Medicine Medicine , Department of melanie.pollard@ubc.ca

Maureen Donaghy Fac of Medicine Medicine, Faculty of, Dean's Office maureen.donaghy@ubc.ca

Lisa Dyck Fac of Medicine Medicine, Faculty of, Dean's Office, Postgraduate lisa.dyck@ubc.ca

Margarita Reyes Fac of Medicine Medicine, Faculty of, Dean's Office, Undergraduate Educationmargarita.reyes@ubc.ca

Andrea Sherrington Fac of Medicine Obstetrics & Gynaecology andrea.sherrington@ubc.ca

Isabella Squarisi Roque Fac of Medicine Occupational Science & Occupational Therapy isabella.roque@ubc.ca

Melanie Beacon Fac of Medicine Ophthalmology & Visual Sciences, Department of sarin.amram@vch.ca

Agnes Kwok Fac of Medicine Pacific Parkinson's Research Centre agnes.kwok@ubc.ca

Matthew Lee Fac of Medicine Paediatrics matthew.lee@cw.bc.ca

Cristina Low Fac of Medicine Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Cristina.low@pathology.ubc.ca

Audrey Dale Fac of Medicine Physical Therapy audrey.dale@ubc.ca

Jenny Li Fac of Medicine Population & Public Health, School of jian.li@ubc.ca

Alma Salvador Fac of Medicine Postgraduate Medical Education alma.salvador@ubc.ca

Amity Chiang Fac of Medicine Psychiatry amity.chiang@ubc.ca

Sean Murphy Fac of Medicine Radiology seanp.murphy@vch.ca

Karen Larsen Fac of Medicine Surgery karen.larsen@vch.ca

Helen Wong Fac of Medicine Urologic Sciences helen.wong@vch.ca

Karen Donaldson Fac of Medicine Vancouver Coastal Health Research Institute (VCHRI) karen.donaldson@vch.ca

Carolyn Rogers Fac of Pharmaceutical Sciences Pharmaceutical Sciences, Faculty of carolyn.rogers@ubc.ca
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Catherine Ouellete-Martin Fac of Science Beaty Biodiversity Museum caouma@mail.ubc.ca

Katie Beall Fac of Science Biodiversity Research Centre brcadmin@biodiversity.ubc.ca

Jennifer Douglas Fac of Science Botanical Garden jennifer.douglas@ubc.ca

Isabel Ferens Fac of Science Botany isabel.ferens@botany.ubc.ca

Nancy Vered Fac of Science Chemistry vered@chem.ubc.ca

Jean Caballero Fac of Science Computer Science cpsc.headsec@ubc.ca

Daphne Fogelman Fac of Science Earth and Ocean Sciences dfogelman@eos.ubc.ca

Bonnie Leung Fac of Science Institute for Resources, Environment & Sustainability (IRES)bonnie.leung@ubc.ca

Pamela Rosenbaum Fac of Science Institute for the Oceans and Fisheries IOFmanager@oceans.ubc.ca

Sharda Muni Muni Fac of Science Life Sciences Institute sharda.muni@ubc.ca

Marlene Tecson-Golfinopoulos Fac of Science Mathematics marlene.tecson@ubc.ca

Michele Jayasinha Fac of Science Michael Smith Lab jayasinha@msl.ubc.ca

Parvin Bolourani Fac of Science Microbiology and Immunology, Department of parvin@mail.ubc.ca

Do-Rim Joo Fac of Science Pacific Institute of Mathematical Science (PIMS) reception@pims.math.ca

Leanne Ebbs Fac of Science Physics & Astronomy headasst@phas.ubc.ca

Aven Bendickson Fac of Science Quantum Matter Institute aven.bendickson@ubc.ca 

Audrey Davison Fac of Science Science Coop Programs adavison@sciencecoop.ubc.ca

Svetlana Minchenko Fac of Science Science, Faculty of, Dean's Office svetlana.minchenko@science.ubc.ca

Peggy Ng Fac of Science Statistics peggy@stat.ubc.ca

Lilia Espenido Fac of Science Zoology info@zoology.ubc.ca

Lana Yee Office of President Internal Audit l.yee@intaudit.ubc.ca

Sarah Pickstone Office of President Office of the Board of Governors sarah.pickstone@ubc.ca

Jackie King Office of President President's Office jackie.king@ubc.ca

Kyra Audain Office of President University Counsel Office kyra.audain@ubc.ca

Lorra Ward Sauder School of Business Sauder School of Business lorra.ward@sauder.ubc.ca

Norysca DeSouza VP, Academic & Provost Academic & Provost Office norysca.desouza@ubc.ca

Catherine Bennington VP, Academic & Provost Centre for Teaching, Learning & Technology catherine.bennington@ubc.ca

Tea Inkinen VP, Academic & Provost Continuing Studies tea.inkinen@ubc.ca

Judy McGuigan VP, Academic & Provost Enrolment Services judy.mcguigan@ubc.ca

Theresa Rollins VP, Academic & Provost Equity and Inclusion Office theresa.rollins@ubc.ca

Neil Mclean VP, Academic & Provost First Nations House of Learning fnhl.adminmgr@ubc.ca

Clark Lundeen VP, Academic & Provost Green College lundeen@mail.ubc.ca

Teresa Lam VP, Academic & Provost International Student Initiative teresa.lam@ubc.ca
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Sharon Go VP, Academic & Provost Library sharon.go@ubc.ca

Marcela Hernadez VP, Academic & Provost Planning & Institutional Research (PAIR) marcela.hernandez@ubc.ca

Cheyenne Parizeau VP, Academic & Provost Robson Square cheyenne.parizeau@ubc.ca

Sandra Shepard VP, Academic & Provost St. John's College sjc.operations@ubc.ca

Susana Leon VP, Academic & Provost UBC Health susana.leon@ubc.ca

Mindy Shokar VP, Academic & Provost UBC Information Technology mindy.shokar@ubc.ca

Emily Myers VP, Academic & Provost Vantage College emily.myers@ubc.ca

Andrea Korecova VP, DAE Development & Alumni Engagement (Alumni Centre) andrea.korecova@ubc.ca

Vicki Kahri VP, DAE Development & Alumni Engagement (DSB) vicki.kahri@ubc.ca

Stefani Lu VP, External Relations Campus & Community Planning stefani.lu@ubc.ca

Christina Girardi VP, External Relations Ceremonies & Events christina.girardi@ubc.ca

Christina Johannus VP, External Relations Communications & Marketing christina.johannus@ubc.ca

Debra Zehr VP, External Relations Community Engagement deb.zehr@ubc.ca

Ida Ho VP, External Relations External Relations,  Office of Vice-President ida.ho@ubc.ca

Kangsoon Park VP, External Relations Government & Institutional Relations kangsoon.park@ubc.ca

Eliza Javier VP, External Relations Learning Exchange eliza.javier@ubc.ca

Pearlie Davison VP, External Relations Public Affairs pearlie.davison@ubc.ca

Caroline Soriano VP, FRO Building Operations caroline.soriano@ubc.ca

Caroline Soriano VP, FRO Energy & Water caroline.soriano@ubc.ca

Jocelyn Beretta VP, FRO Finance, Office of Vice-President jocelyn.beretta@ubc.ca

Ann Ogawa VP, FRO Financial Operations ann.ogawa@ubc.ca

Amrita Bastians VP, FRO Infrastructure Development (incl Facilities Planning) amrita.bastians@ubc.ca

John Mendes VP, FRO Risk Management Services paula.power@ubc.ca

Kasia Burza VP, Human Resources Hiring Solutions kasia.burza@ubc.ca

Kailey Patton VP, Human Resources Human Resources amy.kao@ubc.ca

Kamil Somaratne VP, Research Advanced Research Computing kamil.somaratne@ubc.ca

Shireen McCormick VP, Research Animal Care Services (incl Centre for Disease Modeling) shireen.mccormick@ubc.ca

Serena Johnson VP, Research e@UBC serena.johnson@ubc.ca

Vicki Ferguson VP, Research Institutional Programs Office vicki.ferguson@ubc.ca

Glen Hawkins VP, Research Peter Wall Ins For Adv Studies glen.hawkins@pwias.ubc.ca

Elise Vrendenbreght VP, Research Research & International, Office of Vice-President elise.vredenbregt@ubc.ca

Melanie Dohm VP, Research Research and Trust Accounting melanie.dohm@ubc.ca

Margie Heras VP, Research Research Services & SPARC margie.heras@ors.ubc.ca
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Valerie Nair VP, Research UBC Press nair@ubcpress.ca

Lynda McCubbin VP, Research University Industry Liaison Office lynda.mccubbin@uilo.ubc.ca

Kevin Ilomin VP, Students Athletics & Recreation kevin.ilomin@ubc.ca

Michelle Lew VP, Students Bookstore michelle.lew@ubc.ca

Andy Vlachos VP, Students Campus Mailing Services andreas.vlachos@ubc.ca

Stephanie Qian VP, Students Parking and Access Control Services stephanie.qian@ubc.ca

Helen Chua VP, Students Security Services helen.chua@ubc.ca

Pouneh Naderi VP, Students Student Development & Services pouneh.naderi@ubc.ca

Vicky Lau VP, Students Student Housing and Hospitality Services (SHHS) vicky.lau@ubc.ca

Abby Yellen VP, Students Students, Office of Vice-President abby.yellen@ubc.ca

Narender Gill VP, Students Student Housing and Hospitality Services (SHHS) narender.gill@ubc.ca

Abby Yellen VP, Students Students, Office of Vice-President abby.yellen@ubc.ca
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